Name

Date of Birth & Age

Designation

Qualification

Area of Specialization

E-mail id

Teaching / Research Experience
in completed years

No. of Seminars and Conferences

attended

9. No. of Papers Presented in

10.

11.

12.

13.

14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

Seminars and Conferences

No. of Seminars organised

No. of Papers Published (Journals
& Conference Proceedings)

No. of Books / Booklets Published
No. of Articles in Popular
Magazines

Research Projects undertaken
Completed

Ongoing

Endowment lectures delivered
Academic Visit Abroad

Research Supervision

Ph.D. Awarded

Service rendered in Professional

bodies outside the College

Bio-Data n
~

R. KAMARAJU

21.03.1970 (48)

Professor, Head of the Dept
M.A., (Tamil) M.A., (Philosophy) B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.,
Modern Literature, Folklore, Literary Criticism
kamarasuera70@gmail.com

10 Years University (15 Years School)

110

100

25

160

36

60

02

10

France, Jermany, Malesia, Mauritius

14, Submitted 6 = Total = 20

Former general Council Member Sakitya Academy -
(2013 - 2017)

General Secretrary, Tamilnadu Art and Literature Forum
(Litrary Movement) (2006)


mailto:kamarasuera70@gmail.com

19. Awards received : Tirupur Tamizh Sangam, State Bank of India, Neyveli Books
Exhibiton Literature award

20. Five Recent Publications : 1. Tamil Sittrithazkal Vazi Uruvana Navena Thiranaivu Pokkukal
(2016) Tamil University.
2. Ilakkiyamum Samugamum (2016) NCBH.
3. Inthiya Illakiya Sirpikal — Danushkodi Ramasamy (2016)
Sakitya Academy.
4. Kaditha Illakiyam (2017) Sakitya Academy.
5. Thaninayagam Adikalin Thamiziyal Pankalippu (2017) Sakitya

Academy.

21. Patents / other information : Creative writer (Poems, Short Stories) Litrary Critic, Orator.
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