## Bio-Data

Bio-Data					
1.	Name	:	R. KAMARAJU		
2.	Date of Birth & Age	:	21.03.1970 (48)		
3.	Designation	:	Professor, Head of the Dept		
4.	Qualification	:	M.A., (Tamil) M.A., (Philosophy) B.Ed., M.Phil., Ph.D.,		
5.	Area of Specialization	:	Modern Literature, Folklore, Literary Criticism		
6.	E-mail id	:	kamarasuera70@gmail.com		
7.	Teaching / Research Experience				
	in completed years	•	10 Years University (15 Years School)		
8.	No. of Seminars and Conferences	:	110		
	attended		110		
9. l	No. of Papers Presented in	:	100		
	Seminars and Conferences				
10.	No. of Seminars organised	:	25		
11.	No. of Papers Published (Journals	:	160		
	& Conference Proceedings)		100		
12.	No. of Books / Booklets Published	:	36		
13.	No. of Articles in Popular	:	60		
	Magazines				
14.	Research Projects undertaken				
	Completed		02		
	Ongoing	:	-		
15.	Endowment lectures delivered	:	10		
16.	Academic Visit Abroad	:	France, Jermany, Malesia, Mauritius		
17.	Research Supervision				
	Ph.D. Awarded	:	14, Submitted 6 = Total = 20		
18.	Service rendered in Professional				
	bodies outside the College	:	Former general Council Member Sakitya Academy – (2013 – 2017) General Secretrary, Tamilnadu Art and Literature Forum (Litrary Movement) (2006)		

19.	Awards received	:	Tirupur Tamizh Sangam, State Bank of India, Neyveli Books Exhibiton Literature award
20.	Five Recent Publications	:	1. Tamil Sittrithazkal Vazi Uruvana Navena Thiranaivu Pokkukal
			(2016) Tamil University.
			2. Ilakkiyamum Samugamum (2016) NCBH.
			3. Inthiya Illakiya Sirpikal – Danushkodi Ramasamy (2016)
			Sakitya Academy.
			4. Kaditha Illakiyam (2017) Sakitya Academy.
			5. Thaninayagam Adikalin Thamiziyal Pankalippu (2017) Sakitya
			Academy.

21. Patents / other information : Creative writer (Poems, Short Stories) Litrary Critic, Orator.

## Signature